10 pe
24 po
25 po

100 pc'
'100 po

46.00
17 00
85.00

22o.OO

1 1.00

95.00
85.00
12.O0

26.00

pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc
pc

't,1M.00
408.00

1,275.00
2,200.00

110.OO

2,280.00
2,125.O0
1,200.00
2,600.00

13,302.00

663.93
663.93

o.'t4

Total 332 pc t 14,630.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Only

E. & O.E

Declaration
We declare that lhis invoice shows the actual price of the
goods described and that all particulars are true and
correct.

Ll 61- ct 668 - 16:l \

Tax lnvoice

Maireshwari Marketing
MIG 85I
lndian Airlines Colony
Begumpet